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EKG Program           
Tuition - $1299;  

Total Hours – 50    

Location: University Library 3C 

 

Tuesday October 10, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday October 12, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday October 17, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday October 19, 2017 *No Class-Fall Holiday* 

   

Tuesday October 24, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday October 26, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday October 31, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday November 2, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday November 7, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday November 9, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday November 14, 2017  6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday November 16, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday November 21, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday November 23, 2017 * Thanksgiving Holiday* 

   

Tuesday November 28, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday November 30, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday December 5, 2017 6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

Thursday-CERTIFICATION  December 7, 2017  6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 

   

   
 


